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The restaurant from New York offers 61 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $9.1. What
User likes about Klimat Lounge Art Gallery:
had a really nice time with some cool people. | need to see a good comedy show, some good appetizers ate and
had some excellent weinol. the work of art, which is also shown here, has really been happy. | will definitely
come back. read more. In nice weather you can even eat in the outdoor area. What User doesn't like about
Klimat Lounge Art Gallery:

Been to this location years ago. It was better then. For a location that's supposed to be POLISH it barely has
anything polish on the menu after some time they just removed certain items. We got charged a tip without being
told, no biggie.. 1 bartender and waiter for a whole evening.. yeah took forever to get food and drinks and the
tyskie was warm, some patrons went behind the bar and served themselves.. very unprof... read more. During
meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only exquisite cuisine, but also a large
and comprehensive selection of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, It's possible to
chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. There are also tasty menus
available, typical for Europe, this sports bar is a favourite among the visitors, who enjoy not only the fantastic
food and drinks, but also the opportunity to watch the latest games or races on the big TV.
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Eras

FETA DIP

Side dishes

GARLIC FRENCH FRIES* $8.0
Burritos

MIXED

Dessert

CHEESE PLATE $13.0

Tnsalate

AVOCADO SALAD $12.0

fingebot fiir kuuze Zeit! Pizza
- filein ¥ 22cm

FRANCE $8.0

Brunch

ORGANIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

Beverages

POLAND $8.0
Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI $12.0

Classic

FREE RANGE BEEF BURGER

Etra Selections

POTATO CHEESE

Tunch [ Dinner

KIELBASA $12.0
Tmports

CZECH PILSNER URQUELL $7.0
Pastas (Dinner)

RUSSIA $8.0

House Special Rolls

UKRAINE $8.0
Pre Game
CHEESE QUESADILLAS $10.0

HIEINE Vorspeisen - small
appelizers
HUMUS*

Pierodi

SAUERKRAUT AND MUSHROOMS

Begudes

CAVA BRUT

International Selection of
Beers

BELGIUM HOEGAARDEN $7.0
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Mussels Your Way

BELGIUM $10.0
Nossas sugesives

AUSTRALIA $8.0

Polish Pierogi $12

FREE RANGE CHICKEN AND PORK

Signature Dips $10

BAKED BEANS DIP*

Dips For Small Parties

MEDITERRANEAN PLATE WIDIPS  $20.0

Spartiling $10

PROSECCO BRUT NV

Burgers and Sandwiches

ORGANIC CHICKEN FAJITA
FREE RANGE LAMB BURGER

Polish Style Small Plates

SPICY WORMS $12.0

RED BORSHT* $7.0
()

fippetizers

ZAPIEKANKA $7.0

TZATZIKI DIP

FETA CHEESE AND CALAMATA OLIVES

White

SAUVIGNON BLANC MAN-O-WAR,
WAIHEKE ISLAND, NEW-ZEALAND
11

CHARDONNAY BOURGOGNE,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE 11'

RIESLING TAMAR RIDGE,
TASMANIA, AUSTRALIA 04’

PINOT GRIGIO, ZELLINA, FRUILI,
ITALY 11"

fled

GARNACHA BODEGAS BORSAO,
TRES PICOS, BORJA, SPAIN 10

MALBEC BODEGAS Y VINEDOS O.
FOURNIER, DE UCO UCO VALLEY,
ARGENTINA 10

PINOT NOIR ENKIDU, SHAMHAT,
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA 09'

TEMPRANILLO BODEGAS
RAMIREZ, RAMIREZ DE LA
PISCINA, RIOJA, SPAIN 07

BORDEAUX BLEND, CHATEAU DE
BEL-AIR, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 10'

Bottles Beers

US COLORADO
US MICHIGAN
US DELAWARE
US SAN DIEGO
US CALIFORNIA
CROATIA

Draft Beers
POLAND ZYWIEC

US 90 MINUTE IPA
BELGIUM DUVEL SINGLE

$11.0

$12.0

$10.0

$8.0

$11.0

$9.0

$14.0

$10.0

$14.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$7.0
$7.0
$8.0



filimat {ounge drt Gallery Menu

GERMANY WEIHEN STEPHAN

SLOVAKIA GOLDEN PHEASANT
LAGER

RUSSIAN BALTICA #7
POLAND WARKA LAGER
CZECH STAROPRAMEN LAGER

$7.0
$8.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

CZECH KRUSOVICE DARK
CZECH KRUSOVICE LAGER
CZECH BROU CZECH DARK
CZECH CZECH VAR

CZECH BROU CZECH LAGER

$8.0
$7.0
$8.0
$7.0
$7.0
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filimat Tounge irt Gallery

77 E 7th St, New York, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 16:00-00:00
Tuesday 16:00-00:00
Wednesday 16:00-00:00
Thursday 16:00-00:00
Friday 16:00-00:00
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