





https://menulist.menu
77 E 7th St, New York, United States
(+1)9172140589 - https://www.klimatnyc.com/









The restaurant from New York offers 61 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of \$9.1. What User likes about Klimat Lounge Art Gallery:

had a really nice time with some cool people. I need to see a good comedy show, some good appetizers ate and had some excellent weinol. the work of art, which is also shown here, has really been happy. I will definitely come back. read more. In nice weather you can even eat in the outdoor area. What User doesn't like about Klimat Lounge Art Gallery:

Been to this location years ago. It was better then. For a location that's supposed to be POLISH it barely has anything polish on the menu after some time they just removed certain items. We got charged a tip without being told, no biggie.. 1 bartender and waiter for a whole evening.. yeah took forever to get food and drinks and the tyskie was warm, some patrons went behind the bar and served themselves.. very unprof... read more. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only exquisite cuisine, but also a large and comprehensive selection of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. There are also tasty menus available, typical for Europe, this sports bar is a favourite among the visitors, who enjoy not only the fantastic food and drinks, but also the opportunity to watch the latest games or races on the big TV.



Extras Extra Selections

FETA DIP POTATO CHEESE

Side dishes Lunch | Dinner

GARLIC FRENCH FRIES* \$8.0 KIELBASA \$12.0

Burritos Imports

MIXED CZECH PILSNER URQUELL \$7.0

Dessert Pastas (Dinner)

CHEESE PLATE \$13.0 RUSSIA \$8.0

Insalate House Special Rolls

AVOCADO SALAD \$12.0 UKRAINE \$8.0

Angebot für kurze Zeit! Pizza Pre Game
- Klein Ø 22cm CHEESE QUE

- Klein **V** 22cm CHEESE QUESADILLAS \$10.0

FRANCE

Brunch appetizers

\$8.0

ORGANIC CHICKEN SANDWICH HUMUS*

Beverages Pierogi

POLAND \$8.0 SAUERKRAUT AND MUSHROOMS

Seafood Dishes Begudes

FRIED CALAMARI \$12.0 CAVA BRUT

Classic International Selection of

FREE RANGE BEEF BURGER

Beers

BELGIUM HOEGAARDEN

\$7.0

KLEINE Vorspeisen – small

	1

			4
Mussels Your Way		White	
BELGIUM	\$10.0	SAUVIGNON BLANC MAN-O-WAR, WAIHEKE ISLAND, NEW-ZEALAND 11'	\$11.0
Nossas sugestões		CHARDONNAY BOURGOGNE,	\$12.0
AUSTRALIA	\$8.0	BURGUNDY, FRANCE 11'	Ψ12.0
A 11 1 A1 1 A10		RIESLING TAMAR RIDGE, TASMANIA, AUSTRALIA 04'	\$10.0
Polish Pierogi \$12		PINOT GRIGIO, ZELLINA, FRUILI,	#0.0
FREE RANGE CHICKEN AND PORK		ITALY 11'	\$8.0
Signature Dips \$10		Red	
BAKED BEANS DIP*		GARNACHA BODEGAS BORSAO, TRES PICOS, BORJA, SPAIN 10'	\$11.0
Dips For Small Parties		MALBEC BODEGAS Y VINEDOS O.	
MEDITERRANEAN PLATE W/DIPS	\$20.0	FOURNIER, DE UCO UCO VALLEY, ARGENTINA 10'	\$9.0
Sparkling \$10	4_0.0	PINOT NOIR ENKIDU, SHAMHAT, SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA 09'	\$14.0
,		TEMPRANILLO BODEGAS	
PROSECCO BRUT NV		RAMIREZ, RAMIREZ DE LA PISCINA, RIOJA, SPAIN 07'	\$10.0
Burgers and Sandwiches	J	BORDEAUX BLEND, CHATEAU DE BEL-AIR, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 10'	\$14.0
ORGANIC CHICKEN FAJITA			
FREE RANGE LAMB BURGER		Bottles Beers	
A.P.1 O. 1. O	_	US COLORADO	\$7.0
Polish Style Small Plates		US MICHIGAN	\$7.0
SPICY WORMS	\$12.0	US DELAWARE	\$7.0
RED BORSHT*	\$7.0	US SAN DIEGO	\$8.0
		US CALIFORNIA	\$8.0
Appetizers		CROATIA	\$8.0
ZAPIEKANKA	\$7.0		
TZATZIKI DIP		Draft Beers	
FETA CHEESE AND CALAMATA OLIVES		POLAND ZYWIEC	\$7.0
		US 90 MINUTE IPA	\$7.0

BELGIUM DUVEL SINGLE

\$8.0



GERMANY WEIHEN STEPHAN	\$7.0	CZECH KRUSOVICE DARK	\$8.0
SLOVAKIA GOLDEN PHEASANT LAGER \$8.0	\$8.0	CZECH KRUSOVICE LAGER	\$7.0
		CZECH BROU CZECH DARK	\$8.0
RUSSIAN BALTICA #7	\$8.0	CZECH CZECH VAR	\$7.0
POLAND WARKA LAGER	\$8.0	CZECH BROU CZECH LAGER	\$7.0
CZECH STADODDAMEN I AGED	የ ደ በ	CZECII BROO CZECII EAGER	Ψ1.0



Klimat Lounge Art Gallery

77 E 7th St, New York, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-00:00 Tuesday 16:00-00:00 Wednesday 16:00-00:00 Thursday 16:00-00:00 Friday 16:00-00:00 Saturday 16:00-00:00

